A range of expansion cards are available for PACOM 8000 series controllers and some other peripheral devices to provide
additional features and capabilities. Expansion cards conveniently plug into the controller as “piggy-back” modules and use
the controller as a power source.
When fitted, expansion cards are automatically configured. Expansion card firmware is also updated to the latest loaded
version. Most expansion cards feature a number of diagnostic LEDs for simplified troubleshooting.
 DATASHEET
 EXPANSION MODULES –  8000-SERIES
OVERVIEW

DS-HW-EXPANSIONMODULES-EN v20240527
Specifications subject to change without notice. Copyright © Pacom Systems
 PART NUMBER	 TYPE CODE	  DESCRIPTION
300 041 003 8203R-001 8203 Expansion module 4 outputs
300 041 004 8204R-001 8204 Expansion module 8 inputs
300 041 005 8205R-001 8205 Expansion module RS485/232 port
300 041 007 8207R-001 8207 Expansion module RS485 star coupler
300 041 008 8208R-001 8208 Expansion module S-ART
300 041 110 8209R-001-UL 8209 Expansion module PSTN modem
  300 044 103   8403R-001-UL   64 MB SODIMM Memory expansion
ORDERING INFORMATION